CWEX 90° Shoulder Milling
Single sided, 2 cutting edges
WI1814-1E
．Shoulder milling with strong cutting edges for high feed rate capabilities.
．High efficiency and productive machining can be achieved due to
　optimize cutting edge geometry and high rigidity body.
Shoulder Milling with high efficiency and high removal rates !
Grade Type Machining Application Industry area

Hardened steel 50 ~ 100 0.07 ~ 0.15 0.3 ~ 4.0
Recommended Cutting Conditions
for AXMT1235
for AXMT1705
Working Material Vc fz ap
Carbon Steel (HB85-225) 120 ~ 250 0.12 ~ 0.28 0.5 ~ 11.0
Stainless 300 Series 100 ~ 180 0.10 ~ 0.22 0.5 ~ 7.0
Cast Iron (HB140-220) 120 ~ 250 0.12 ~ 0.28 0.5 ~ 10.0
High temp. & Titanium alloy 40 ~ 100 0.10 ~ 0.18 0.5 ~ 7.0
Hardened steel 50 ~ 100 0.10 ~ 0.20 0.5 ~ 7.0
CWEX / AXMT1235, AXMT1705
90° Shoulder Milling
CWEXE - Milling tools
Order No. D L1 L d T Inserts
Screw Wrench
ICWEXE202016120 16 35 120 16 2
AXMT1235 ITS3002 ITK09
ICWEXE203020120 20 40 120 20 3
ICWEXE204025150 25 45 150 25 4
ICWEXE205032150 32 45 150 32 5
ICWEXE702025150 25 40 150 25 2
AXMT1705 ITS4004 ITK15
ICWEXE703032150 32 45 150 32 3
Customize available.
Customize available.
Order No. D L1 L d T Inserts
Screw Wrench
ICWEXF206050220 50 20 45 22 6
AXMT1235 ITS3002 ITK09ICWEXF207063220 63 20 45 22 7
ICWEXF208080270 80 26 50 27 8
ICWEXF704050220 50 20 45 22 4
AXMT1705 ITS4004 ITK15ICWEXF705063220 63 20 45 22 5
ICWEXF707080270 80 26 50 27 7
CWEXF - Milling tools